Stevo Al -J0O19-1

BPFJ36E Peter
BPMDO3H Niek
BPMB82Y Clemens
FSCV21S Hennie

1 GKHQ99Q Stan

2 GKKS70I Renze
3 GKZQ20U Daniél
4 GKHR197 Stefan
5 LZDW42W Guus
6 GKKS67C Robbin
7 LWTC59L Rémon
8 LWTC60P Thijs
9 LWTC61H Luuk
10 LWTC62H Daan
11 LWTC67M Stef
12 LWTC690 Pieter
13 LWTC70S Hugo

14 LZWMA45G Mike

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Voshaar TRAIN/COACH
Leus LEIDER
Wigger LEIDER
Linneman MASSEUR

Rekers
Hekhuis
Wigger
Steggink
Nobbenhuis
Engbers
Colleije
Beernink
Oude Lansink(k)
Kottink
Paus
Kottink
Weerink
Nijkamp

06-52306132
0546-631246
0546-632635
0546-631193

0546-604787
0546-632464
0546-632635
0546-632574
0546-631653
0546-632077
0546-632331
0546-632453
0546-631546
0546-632229
0546-631699
0546-632230
0546-632058
0546-681116

Stevo A2 -J019-2

BPMG179 Joris
FNPM53U Sander
BPMG28D Kevin

1 GKHR20B Bent
2 LZWM35D Ties
3 LWTC57) Twan
4 LWTC58K Stein
5 LZDW41V Lars
6 LZWM301 Hidde
7 LWTC66L Emiel
8 LWTC64) Luuk
9 LYDL615 Rick
10 LZDW406 Oscar
11 LXVT35) Kay
12 LZWMA4A4F Simon
13 PRYB538 Nick

14 LDXM22M Bas
15 LZWM49K Floris
16 LZZM475 Thijs

Klein Haarhuis TRAINER
Veldhuis LEIDER
Rekers LEIDER

Kuipers
Oude Wesselink
Hutten
Droste
van den Bulk
Bijl vd
Stortteler (k)
Stortteler
Hutten
Busscher (k)
Grobbe
Oude Weernink
Pepping
Knoef
Olde Olthof
Perik
Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

06-23442649
06-51561958
06-40500192

0546-632219
0546-632231
0546-631573
0546-631146
0546-632604
0546-632339
0546-632470
0546-632470
0546-816090
0546-632068
06-30786810
0546-633038
06-34136367
0546-566016
0546-632015
0546-632528
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Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017 2/16




Stevo B1 -J017-1

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Albert Olde Rikkert TRAIN/COACH  06-14941287
BPMF74) Jan Telgenhof oude LEIDER 0546-631903
Koehorst
BPMG36E Leon Kroeze LEIDER 06-30265607
1 LZZM534 Rick Tibbe 0546-632223
2 LXDT37V Jard Kuipers 0546-632276
3 LZZm637 Mats Hutten 0546-632303
4 LZZM718 Jan Wesselink 0546-632733
5 MFFD89Z Mart Wienk 0546-631855
6 MFHJ39U Bjorn Waaijer 06-20676413
7 MFFD93W Alex Krukkert 0546-632520
8 MFFFO3B Lars Kottink 0546-632302
9 MFFD94X Thijs Snijders 0546-631471
10 MFFD85V Mike Dobber 0546-632374
11 MFFD96Z Nick Maathuis 0546-631332
12 MFFD88Y Bas Beernink(k) 0546-632416
13 MFFF445 Cas Droste 0546-632156
14 MFFF515 Mick Velthuis 0546-632663
15 MFFF42Q Julian Colleije 0546-632331
16 MFFF47V Jelle Linneman 0546-631096
17 MNMS31K Mart Veldscholte 0546-603223
18 MGSH525 Gijs Dierink 0546-632450
Voorlopige selectie
Stevo B2 -J017-2
BPMC295 Erwin Tijhuis TRAINER 06-15599650
MMKR51U Marcel Booijnk LEIDER 0546-601970
BPMFO6U René Maathuis LEIDER 0546-632312
1 LZZM85F Rick Paus (k) 0546-632372
2 LZZM545 Max Makel 0546-824890
3 LZZM70H Roel Oude Wesselink 0546-632231
4 MFFD905 Niels Kreuwel 0546-442530
5 MFTN36T Erik Maathuis 0546-632312
6 MFFF001 Mart Booyink 0546-632136
7 MFFF46U Mart Paus 0546-632372
8 MFFF48W Sascha Hekhuis 0546-632464
9 MGZP865 Nick Kleijssen 0546-631157
Aanvulling B1

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Stevo B3 -1J017 -3

FPHC75M Milco Gehring 06-30550928
BPMB81X Ben Oude Wesselink 0546-632231
BPMD51Y Ronnie Rikhof 0546-632036
BPMG25A Pascal Semmekrot 06-25466881
1 MFFD60U Rob Grootelaar 0546-632205
2 LWGD89C Olrik Eijffius 0546-433311
3 LZZM74B Mike Gringhuis 0546-632511
4 PJZN490 Corbin Kuipers 0546-632219
5 MFFD92V Yonathan Engelhart 0546-632996
6 MFFD95Y Stan Velthuis 0546-632575
7 MFFF52T Yvar Steggink 0546-632454
8 MFFF53U Tom Kuipers 0546-633529
9 NYBQ526 Mike Voorhuis 0546-632829
10 MKYDO5L Niek Laarman 06-32929924
11 MJTY018 Tom Busscher 0546-631464
12 MHRz402 Wiebe Overmeer 0546-631092
Aanvulling B2

Voorlopige Teamindeling

Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Stevo C1 -JO15-1

BPJH34U Alfons
BPMG124 Bart
Vacature
1 MJTX976 Bram
2 MJTX987 Twan
3 MJXX46I Rayco
4 MJVD628 Joes

5 MLSQ32V Sem
6 MJVD64A Gijs
7 MLCM56B Kelvin

8 MLCQ12F Luc

9 MJVD617 Tim
10 MJVD65B Koen
11 MKCN42W Tom
12 MLDJ62Z Hidde

13 MLCQ028 Jan
14 MKMKO023 Stan
15 MLWK85D Bram
16 NKVG83K Sepp
Voorlopige selectie

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Kruiper TRAIN/COACH
Lohuis LEIDER
LEIDER

Tibbe
Krukkert
Wermelink(K)
Nollen
Stokkelaar
Lohuis
Linneman
Meinders
Vollenbroek
Haverkort
Hofte
Christenhusz
Hemmer
Harmelink
Paus

Nijland

06-11137864
0546-631032

0546-632223
0546-632520
06-12848398
0546-622033
0546-621742
0546-632254
0546-631096
0546-632824
0546-632645
0546-632419
06-18284762
0546-632194
0546-632673
0546-633616
0546-632790
0546-632430

Stevo C2 -JO15 -2

BPMC39V Jeroen
BNZD60D Berny
BPMD11M Jos

1 MJTX998 Yannick
2 MIJTYO3A Stan

3 MJVD68E Dion

4 MJVD639 Jim

5 MLWKS86E Gydo

6 MJVD66C Bart

7 MLCM58D Bas
8 MRPR62M Mike

9 MLTF78Z Job
10 NSSFO3K Lorin
11 MLTF792 Koen

Aanvulling C1

Velthuis TRAIN/COACH
Fox TRAINER
Kokhuis LEIDER

Elsten

Van Heumen
Waaijer
Velthuis
Maathuis
Schuurman
Weghorst
Fox
Kokhuis
Schréder
Hanste

0546-632663
0546-631405
0546-632071

0546-632586
0546-600532
0546-632484
0546-632663
0546-632485
0546-632289
0546-632642
0546-631405
0546-632620
0546-632308
0546-632314

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Stevo C3 -JO15-3

BPMC22L Ewald
GKHR20B Bent
GBCW70I Ingrid

1 MJVD60G Tijn

2 MLSQ305 Danny
3 MJTY048 Mick
4 GCNB38M Thom
5 MJVD588 Steven
6 MLSQ31U Jim
7 NKVG90U Hein
8 MLCQOS8E Luuk
9 MKMKO00B Joppe
10 MJVD59C David
11 MNSW61N Lars
12 MLCQ11E Hugo
13 NKVG78M Rens
14 NKVH30H Stijn

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Mensen TRAIN/COACH
Kuipers TRAINER
Huzink LEIDER

Blokhuis

Fox

Mensen
Henning
Wulferink
Timmerhuis
Oude Hengel
Haverkort
Lohuis
Geerdink
Hemmer(K)
Van Heumen
Hutten

Paus

06-22524307
06-82002268
06-29338172

0546-632632
0546-631405
0546-632611
0546-631275
0546-631291
0546-631889
0546-492580
0546-632701
0546-851261
0546-632260
0546-632352
0546-600532
0546-631573
0546-632372

Stevo C4G - JO15 -4G

FVMR972 Lars
BPMG39H Rick

1 NMWP84R Tom

2 NKVG8O0R Pim
3 MLHV03Z Mart
4 MJVD69F Sven
5 NMTF47F Thijs
6 NTLROSE Fabian
7 NRNSO57 Mike
8 PFKB72L Amy
9 PJZW505 Tess
10 NMTF46E Nick
11 MLSQ297 Brent
12 MLCQOSF Maurits

13 MNSWS59S Kevin
14 NMSX09G Jens
15 NKVH28C Lars
16 PJZW49Z Mart

Busscher TRAIN/COACH
Haarhuis TRAIN/COACH

Gringhuis(K)
Wermelink
Kokhuis
Hutten
Voorhuis
Engelhart
Leus

Klaas
Werger
Voorhuis
Meinders
Hemmer
Dbbber
Masselink
Meijer
Pegge

0546-632106
06-36202186

0546-632511
0546-633998
0546-632492
0546-816090
0546-632354
0546-632996
0546-631297
0546-457722
0546-631668
0546-632829
0546-632884
0546-631233
0546-632374
0546-458720
0546-622835
0546-496095

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Stevo D1G -JO13-1

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Robert Paus TRAIN/COACH 0546-632106
Richard Mensen LEIDER 06-36202186
Erik Sonder ASS. TRAINER
Steyn De Roy van
Zuidewijn LEIDER
1 MRPR640 Danique Mensen 0546-632580
2 MRPR65P Luc Bargeman 0546-632340
3 MMKY632 Thomas Hilberink 0546-631356
4 NKVG82) Dirk Wesselink 0546-624407
5 NSSD96A Jard Slag 0546-632571
6 NMTX14P Ties Mensen 0546-632611
7 NKVG77L Lars Maathuis 0546-631332
8 MLXB56Z Gijs Werger 0546-631668
9 NKVG76K Mika Haarhuis 0546-632803
10 NKVG84L Seb Nijland 0546-633029
11 NKVG79N Sem Meinders 0546-632884
12 PJZN65Q Lars Wesselink 0546-631517
13 NSSD97B Leroy Boerman 0546-632465
Stevo D2 -J0O13-2
Leon Steggink TRAIN/COACH  0546-632454
Raymond Nijland TRAINER 0546-633029
Raymond Oude Voshaar TRAINER/LEIDER 0546-632473
1 NFYQ43w Ivo Oude Voshaar 0546-632473
2 NSSFO1l Jelmer Klaassen 0546-632353
3 PHRL76A Sem Laarman 06-23929924
4 NSSFOOR Jens Busscher 0546-631974
5 NKVG85M Reinier Wulferink 0546-631291
6 NMSX11F Milan Steggink 0546-632454
7 NXXB66D Bas Kokhuis 0546-633466
8 NXXC95Q Sepp Haarhuis 0546-632803
9 NYNT85F Tijn Perik 0546-632725
10 NFYQ41U Kas Haverkort 0546-633006
11 NMSX14l Sven Steggink 0546-632454
12 NSSFO4L Teun Oude Hengel 0546-492580
13 NQFX329 Stijn Dijkhuis 06-13919063

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Stevo D3 -J013-3

Voorlopige Teamindeling

Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Stein Droste TRAINER 0546-631146

Twan Hutten TRAINER 0546-631573

Marco Dijkhuis LEIDER 0546-632524

Bas Lohuis LEIDER 0546-851261

Ruben Kleijssen LEIDER 0546-631157

1 NZRD836 Guus Ophof 0546-631004
2 NMTF45D Rien Stamsnieder 0546-631455
3 MMZD97F Daan Dijkhuis 0546-632524
4 NYNT88I Douwe Loohuis 0546-632608
5 PFKB73M Joep Kraayvanger 0546-632270
6 NFYQ405 Bart Kleijssen 0546-631157
7 NSSD959 Bas Kreuwel 0546-863639
8 NZRD825 Thijs Kamphuis 0546-632401
9 NKVG81I Mees Lohuis 0546-851261
10 NKVH27B Bart Wesselink 0546-632456
11 NYNT87H Mart Krikhaar 0546-631709
12 QZYZ42K Dirk Meinders 0546-632824
13 MKMKO012 Bas Maathuis 0546-632212
14 NKMK738 Bo Kroezen 06-13812987

Stevo D4 (7tal) - JO13-4 (7tal)

Thijmen Meenhuis TRAINER/LEIDER 06-15865566

Bjorn Veldhuis TRAINER/LEIDER 06-29467756

Kevin Booijink TRAINER/LEIDER 06-83123075

Wouter Kokhuis TRAINER/LEIDER 06-20790040

1 PKNG236 Niels Waaijer 0546-631582
2 PGZZ30F Joey Wu 0546-632531
3 NYNT94H Jorn Pegge 0546-490095
4 NZMH92R Sem Krikhaar 0546-458359
5 PJZN64P Luuk Velthuis 0546-632575
6 NZMH91Q Jort Kokhuis 0546-632492
7 PLPR28N Roy Leus 0546-631297
8 NWHCO036 Kay Krukkert 0546-632520

Voorlopige Teamindeling

Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Stevo E1G -JO11-1G

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

TRAINER
LEIDER
1 NSSD98C Niek Harmelink 0546-633616
2 NTLRO8D Stan Kraayvanger 0546-631683
3 PKLL54R Rens Hamer 0546-631292
4 PGZZ28A Guus Wesselink 0546-624407
5 PMHT45P Stijn Linneman 0546-631096
6 PHRL83A Sil Peterman 0546-632655
7 PTTJ645 Thijmen Dijkhuis 0546-632524
8 PYJT11M Pim Kroeze 0546-632992
9 PGZz45D Jill Stokkelaar 0546-621742
Stevo E2 - JO11-2
TRAINER
LEIDER
1 PKRS623 Tygo Hamer 0546-632920
2 NWHC047 Tom Meinders 0546-632884
3 PHJQO5L Tijn Rikhof 0546-633343
4 PKKW282 Tijn Hamer 0546-631292
5 PTTJ60B Aiden Stamsnieder 0546-624031
6 PYJT52Z Coen Nijhuis 0546-493403
7 PYJT303 Hidde Rikhof 0546-633943
8 PTBNO3C Riemer Leus 0546-632280
9 PRTH512 Sem Kokhuis 0546-632492
10 QJDP13E Maik Westerhof (k) 0546-631382
Stevo E3 -JO11-3
TRAINER
LEIDER
1 PYJS939 Daan Meinders 0546-632824
2 PYJT462 Rink Haverkort 0546-633006
3 PGZZ268 Mika Lokotte 0546-631168
4 NFYQ42V Tom Kreuwel 0546-863639
5 PBYK36A Lars Hegeman (k) 0546-820020
6 PYJS61W Louis Wu 0546-632531
7 PFKB74N Hugo Oude Nijhuis 0546-633631
8 PYRD53C Gijs Kroeze 0546-632992
9 PYJTO3H Thomas Kleijssen 0546-631800

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Stevo E4 - 10114

Voorlopige Teamindeling

Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

TRAINER

LEIDER
1 PBMMA49A Jesper Mensen (K) 0546-632580
2 PKQG44Y Thijs Droste 0546-633798
3 PRWR34z Stan Wallerbosch 0546-632381
4 QMRK927 Milan Bernds 0546-632551
5 PKBF71W Chiel Lansink 0546-576844
6 PMQP10U Gijs Oude Hengel 0546-492580
7 PJZN803 Teun Kreuwel 0546-633528
8 PKWH92Q Roel Hutten 0546-632840
9 QHBTe6SI Gijs Peulken 0546-570913

Stevo E5 -JO11-5

TRAINER

LEIDER
1 PYJS80D Mats Haarhuis 0546-632803
2 PLPR27M Jan Wesselink 0546-632456
3 PYJS87A Lars Haarhuis 0546-632472
4 QLPM144 Niels Henning 0546-625957
5 PRTW63D Stijn Wigger
6 QBVZ347 Tom Noordam 0546-631793
7 PYJT959 Cas Timmerhuis 06-50560951
8 QLPM133 Bram Wesselink 06-22243156
9 Luuk Vrielink

Voorlopige Teamindeling

Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Stevo F1 - JO9-1

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

TRAINER
LEIDER

1 QHBT58F Siem ter Horst (k)

2 PYIJT727 Sep Tijink

3 PYJT80I Boaz Masselink

4 QHBT56D Levi Krikhaar

5 QKHQ587 Mees Hamer

6 QLPM10A Naut Hamer

7 QlLpp949 Rens Busscher

8 QMDK758 Sil Dijkstra

Stevo F2 - JO9-2

TRAINER
LEIDER

1 PYJVOBW Cas Kleinheerenbrink (k)

2 QKCW674 Tom Lokotte

3 QSXV585 Wes Hamer

4 QLPM225 Kai Busscher

5 QSzz45U Ties Boermans

6 QVGG789 Sem Braakhuis

7 QSXV67U Ryan Klaas

8 QKHQ613 Finn Nijhuis

Stevo F3 - J0O9-3

TRAINER
LEIDER

1 RBJH17D Bram Blokhuis

2 QHBT61B Thijn Lansink

3 QZRZ72F Luuk Schuttevaar

4 QHYG92F Niek Voshaar

5 QSXV655 Niels Busscher

6 QLBS37D Jens Kreuwel

7 QZSH71X Gijs Hutten

8 QSQS957 Gijs Meijer

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Stevo F4 - J09-4

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

TRAINER
LEIDER
1 PZFQ589 Rens Weghorst
2 QHBT63D Wes Ten Velde
3 QZRZ65F Chris Busscher
4 QLBS339 Hidde Busscher
5 QMDK828 Just Oude Breuil
6 QXRG834 Luuk Ten Cate
7 QXDB273 Siebe Peulken
8 QWBR24L Noud Peulken
Twin Games
TRAINER
LEIDER
1 QZRZ74H Rayan Schréder
2 QYNR353 Job Timmerhuis
3 QMDK644 Jens Wolbers
4 QMHC963 Stan Stamsnieder
5 QMKV20Y Tim Wesselink
6 QPMX72U Dirk Wesselink
7 QZSH72Y Jelle Kottink
8 QMFX65G Rens Haverkort
9 QZRZ59G Dries Kreuwel
10 QXDB309 Noud Stroot
11 QZRZ61B Teun Kottink
12 QZRZ68I Mats Nijhuis

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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F - League

1 RBXT17Z
2 RLQQ78W
3 RPPV225
4 RMHY333
5 RNRM20s
6 RPBL522
7 RQKW71Y
8 RRPY36F
9 RSBG22z
10 RSGF58B
11 RSJS65U
12 RSIS71T
13

Jesse
Sven
Huub
Daan
Dirk
Lars
Loek
Dave
Mart
Siem
Mika
Senn

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

TRAINER
LEIDER

Lankheet
Nijhuis
Kleijssen
Wesselink
Maathuis
Velthuis
Paus
Busscher
Schuttevaar
Rikhof
Nijhuis
Nijhuis

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017
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Stevo MB1D - M017-1

Voorlopige Teamindeling

Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Voorlopige Teamindeling

Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Ben Hemmer TRAINER/LEIDER 0546-632352
Paul Bekhuis LEIDER 0546-632623
Ben Kottink LEIDER 0546-631562
1 QDSG03z Yure Engelhart 0546-632996
2 PLBJ955 Demi Hemmer 0546-632352
3 PWVP48C Demi Steggink 0546-632265
4 RGTQO87 Lonneke Waaijer 0546-681754
5 PZFQ21R Darcy Schréder 0546-632308
6 RKBL71K Maike Lescher 0546-681004
7 QYSM73F Diede Lohuis 0546-632127
8 QCTX01C Dafne Hilberink 0546-631167
9 QKIX78S Vera Kottink 0546-631562
10 MNTY454 Hieke Pigge 0049-5948-932609
11 QKYP65) Carly Oude Booyink 0546-631672
12 RDGH21Z Sanne Broekman 0546-681023
13 QLDZ42Q Joyce Weerink 0546-490655
Stevo MD1D - M013-1
Wout Haarhuis TRAINER 06-51963788
Tara Meinders TRAINSTER 0546-632884
Karin Reekers LEIDSTER 0546-442854
vacature LEID(ST)ER
vacature VLAGGER
1 QTMX715 Imme Veldscholte 06-22852503
2 PLPR25K Romée Kokhuis 0546-499646
3 NWMJ47S Jonne Kosters 0546-442854
4 NWLW18A Marre Kosters 0546-442854
5 QQFW54H Keomy Schréder 0546-632308
6 QQFW90zZ Quinty Schréder 0546-632308
7 QZPL925 Elke Grootelaar 0546-632205
8 NZMH93S Lis Lohuis 0546-632127
9 PMDJ43D Marre Harmelink 0546-633616
10 NWHC00D Anoek Hemmer 0546-632352
11 QLPM177 Emma Wermelink 0546-633998
12 QVBV556 Hanne Peterman 0546-632655
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Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017

Stevo ME1 - M011-1

Wout Haarhuis TRAINER/LEIDER 06-51963788
Demi Hemmer TRAINSTER 0546-632352
Amber Horst TRAINSTER 0546-631625
Vacature LEIDSTER

1 QTSJ91H Dionne Braakhuis 0546-631451

2 RKVB08G Fleur Reekers 0546-631275

3 QTXR64I Ellis Bilous 0546-632869

4 QVSG143 Jonne Hilberink 0546-631167

5 QSzz50U Nikki Tijhof 0546-633735

6 QSXV78Y Lauren Nijkamp 0546-632096

7 RKBM02Z Myrthe Webbink 0546-566527

8 QLPM20D Jette Lokotte 0546-631168

Voorlopige Teamindeling
Stevo Jeugd seizoen 2016 - 2017 16/16




